The 4550 MS® Deadlock Lever easily unlocks an MS®
Deadlock with approximately three pounds of downward
force. The spring-loaded lever relocks with an upward motion.
4550 MS®
Deadlock Lever
Function
Easy unlocking of any MS Deadlock by approximately 3lbs. downward force on a
3" lever. Lever is spring loaded to horizontal, relocks with upward motion. Indicator

TRIM T-11
4550 MS® DEADLOCK LEVER
HOW TO ORDER  4550 MS® DEADLOCK LEVER
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. DOOR HAND* DOOR THICKNESS RITECOAT FINISH
4550 R -01 -130
R  RH or RHR 01  1-3/4" to 2" 119  To match 335 Black Anodized
L  LH or LHR 02  2-1/8" to 2-3/8" 121  To match 313 Dark Bronze Anodized
130  To match 628 Clear Anodized
*Regardless of swing
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
This product is compatible with the following products:
Deadlocks Flushbolts
MS1837, MS1850S, MS1850SN, MS1861, MS1950
Not compatible with 7/8" backset .
1870 Series Cylinder-Operated Flushbolts.
1877 Cylinder-Operated Flushbolts.
DimensionsDimensions Stile Preparation
(REF)
(REF)
90˚ TO LOCK
10-32
(4 PLCS)
CYLINDER
BACKSET
(2 PLCS)
CYLINDER
90˚ TO UNLOCK
CYLINDER
2-15/32"
62.7mm
1-13/32"
35.7mm
45/64"
17.9mm
1-11/32"
34.1mm
1-31/32"
50mm
6-13/64"
157.6mm
2-57/64"
73.4mm
11/16"
17.5mm
11/32"
8.7mm
1-19/32"
40.5mm
29/64"
11.5mm
DIA.7/8"
22.2mm
3/16"
4.8mm
2-3/32"
53.2mm
1-13/32"
35.7mm
4-17/64"
108.3mm
7-15/64"
183.8mm
3-5/32"
80.2mm
Installation
T-12 TRIM
All measurements are approximate and are provided for informational purposes only. Refer to the product Installation Instructions.
©2014, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.